Aug 26 2024 (16:46) India Rail Info 1

Islampur - Barkakana Slip/28623 - Exp - ECR
PNBE/Patna Junction to BHME/Bhandaridah
8h 43m - 287 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 IPR Islampur 18:15 0 | 0 52 ECR
2 |EKR Ekangarsarai 18:26 18:28 2m |0 |1 10 |53 |63 |ECR
3 |HL Hilsa 18:41 18:43 2m |0 |1 21 33 |58 |ECR
4 DNWH |Daniyawan Bazar Halt 19:07 19:09 2m |0 |1 35 23 ECR
5 FUT Fatuha Junction 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |1 42 25 |53 |[ECR
6 |PNC |Patna Saheb 20:01 20:03 2m |2 |1 54 |36 |58 |ECR
7  |RIPB |Rajendra Nagar Terminal [20:15 20:17 2m (1 |1 62 |3 55 |ECR
(Patna)
8 PNBE [Patna Junction 21:05 21:30 25m |10 |1 64 50 (57 |ECR
9 NDW [Nadwan 21:59 22:01 2m (2 |1 89 |41 |59 |ECR
10 |TEA |Taregna 22:09 22:11 2m |2 |1 94 |51 [62 |ECR
11 |NDU |Nadaul 22:19 22:21 2m (0 |1 101 [36 |64 |ECR
12 |JHD |Jehanabad 22:35 22:40 5m |1 |1 109 |75 |68 |ECR
13 |[THA |[Tehta 22:50 22:52 2m |0 |1 122 |34 |76 |ECR
14 |MDE [Makhdumpur Gaya 22:59 23:01 2m |0 |1 126 |22 |77 |ECR
15 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 00:25 00:50 25m |4 |2 157 |65 |109 [ECR
16 |PRP  |Paharpur 01:21 01:23 2m |0 |2 190 |68 |148 [ECR
17 |GD Gujhandi 01:53 01:55 2m (0 |2 [224 |43 |[370 [ECR
18 |KQR |Koderma Junction 02:09 02:12 3m |3 (2 234 (94 (397 [ECR
19 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 02:43 02:45 2m |0 |2 |282 |78 |327 |ECR
20 [PNME |Parasnath 03:06 03:08 2m |4 (2 |309 |29 278 |ECR
21 |GMO [NSCB Junction Gomoh |03:45 05:40 115 |4 |2 327 |43 |235 |ECR
m
22 |BHME |Bhandaridah 06:13 06:15 2m (1 |2 |351 |42 |[214 |ECR
23 |PUS |Phusro 06:22 06:23 Tm |1 |2 |356 |29 |216 |ECR
24 |BRMO |Bermo 06:35 06:36 Tm |0 |2 |362 |34 |210 |ECR
25 [JAN Jarangdih 06:41 06:43 2m [0 |2 364 |45 |236 |ECR
26 |BKRO |Bokaro Thermal 06:51 06:52 Tm |1 |2 |370 |49 |243 |ECR
27 |GMIA |Gomia 06:59 07:01 2m |0 |2 |376 |58 |273 |ECR
28 |DMBR |Dumri Bihar 07:08 07:10 2m [0 (2 |383 |67 |287 |ECR
29 |DNEA |Danea 07:20 07:22 2m (0 |2 [394 |43 |[306 [ECR
30 |CNPR |Chainpur 07:40 07:42 2m |0 (2 |407 |31 |409 |ECR
31 |RRME |Ranchi Road 08:06 08:08 2m (0 |2 [419 |25 |[357 [ECR
32 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 08:30 3 |2 428 |- 337 |ECR

Aug 26 2024 (16:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



